2019/05 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Connecting cables M12x1, 5-pin
Type codes
KV – M12 – M12 –
Function
KV Connecting cables
Connection technology on the left, field device side
M12 Socket M12x1, A-coded, 5-pin

Technical data
Ordering data
Cable length Part No. Type code
[m]
Socket M12x1, 5-pin – plug M12x1, 5-pin 1.5 529044 KV-M12-M12-1,5
3.5 530901 KV-M12-M12-3,5
Ordering data – Accessories
Part No. Type code
Inscription labels for placing on a cable with diameter 5 … 8 mm 11x20 mm 33361 KM-BZ
Festo - Your Partner in Automation
Connect with us
1 Festo Inc. 2 Festo Pneumatic 3 Festo Corporation 4 Regional Service Center
5300 Explorer Drive
Mississauga, ON L4W 5G4
Canada
Av. Ceylán 3,
Col. Tequesquináhuac
54020 Tlalnepantla,
Estado de México
1377 Motor Parkway
Suite 310
Islandia, NY 11749
7777 Columbia Road
Mason, OH 45040
Festo Customer Interaction Center
Tel:     1 877 463 3786
Fax:    1 877 393 3786
Email: customer.service.ca@festo.com
Multinational Contact Center
01 800 337 8669
Festo Customer Interaction Center
1 800 993 3786
1 800 963 3786
Su